
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

 

Project Name:   Stretchers Stair Chairs and Related Equipment, New, Maintenance and Repair 
Specification No:  123103A 
Conference Date/Time:   Tuesday, March 17, 2015 
Conference Location:   Bid & Bond, Rom 103, City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle St. 
Lead Department:   Department of Fire 
Procurement Specialist Name/Number:   Larry L. Washington (312) 744-8981 

 
 

Name Company Address Telephone Facsimile/email 

Joseph Whalen EMSAR 270 Davids Dr. 
Wilmington, OH 

45177 

877-323-6728 
ext, 405 

866-260-5625 
jwhalen@emsar.com 

 
 

Dan Baker EMSAR 
 

270 Davids Dr. 
Wilmington, OH 

45177 

937-366-1344 dbaker@emsar.com 
 

Steven 
Swanson 

Dept. of Fire 
 

3510 S. Michigan 
Ave., 2

nd
 Floor, 

Chicago, IL  60653 

312-745-4199 312-745-3700 
steven.swanson@ex.cityofchi

cago.org 
 

Sylviane Guilfoil Moore Medical LLC 495 Woodcreek Drive 
Bolingbrook, IL  

60440 

1-800-234-1464 
ext. 6418 

630-378-5350 
sguilfoil@mooremedical.com 

 

Robin Britain EMSAR 270 Davids Dr. 
Wilmington, OH 

45177 

877-323-6728 
ext. 235 

1-800-733-6727 
rbritain@emsar.com 

 

Monica Herrera Chicago United 
Industries, Ltd. 

53 W. Jackson Blvd., 
Suite 815 

Chicago, IL  60604 

312-786-1471 1-312-786-1026 
monica@cuiltd.com 

Juan C. 
Hernandez 

Chicago Fire Dept. 3040 S. Sacramento 
Chicago, 60623 

312-745-2441 312-745-2447 
Juan.hernandez@cityofchica

go.org. 
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